

FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION 2026-2027)

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Registration Fee	₹ 2000/-	Admission Fee	₹ 25,000/-
-------------------------	----------	----------------------	------------

COMPOSITE FEE (Inclusive of Tuition/Mess/Robotics/Sports & Activities)

Duration/Classes	Play Group	Nursery – KG2	I - V	VI - IX	X - XII
Quarterly	₹ 17,750/-	₹ 26,250/-	₹ 33,000/-	₹ 37,000/-	₹ 42,500/-
Annually	₹ 71,000/-	₹ 1,05,000/-	₹ 1,32,000/-	₹ 1,48,000/-	₹ 1,60,000/-

BUS FEE (Per Quarter)

Bus – Up to 5 kms	₹ 6600/-
Bus – 5 kms to 10 kms	₹ 8250/-
Bus – 10 kms to 15 kms	₹ 9900/-
Bus – Beyond 15 kms	₹ 13,200/-

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

- **Admission Fee** - At the time of Admission
- **1st Installment** - Before the session begins
- **2nd Installment** - By 10th of July
- **3rd Installment** - By 10th of October
- **4th Installment** - By 10th of January

Late fine - ₹ 50/- per day as per the last day of Installment

Concession - 5% if fee is paid annually by 10th of April

Fee package is for the entire academic session but for your convenience it has been divided into quarterly installments.

MODE OF PAYMENT

1. Online through School ERP	Using login credentials generated by School
2. Bank Transfer/Cheque	Account Holder Name: GD Goenka International School A/c No.: 99998796999999 IFSC: HDFC0007168 Branch: Tilhari
3. Through UPI	 Scan the QR code to pay through UPI

** We would appreciate online fee payments!*